
TYP / Артикул Kč €

Yukon / ЮКОН

77

Baterie umyvadlová 
stojánková s otvíráním 
odpadu 

Смеситель для 
умывальника 
с открыванием стока

Basin lever mixer with 
pop-up waste

Baterie umyvadlová 
stojánková 

Смеситель для 
умывальника 

Basin lever mixer

Baterie bidetová  
s otvíráním odpadu

Смеситель для бидэ 
с открыванием стока

Bidet lever mixer with 
pop-up waste

1750
1290

64,4
47,4

YU126.0CB
YU126.0

3/8“

3/8“

3/8“

YU126.5CB
YU126.5

1/2“

1/2“

1/2“

MA0005

MA0001 KA3514

Baterie bidetová 
vestavěná 

Смеситель для бидэ 
скрытого монтажа

Built-in bidet lever mixer 
with hand shower

–	 Sprcha s tlačítkovým	mechanizmem  
–	 Лейка с нажимным механизмом
–	 Hand shower with pushbutton mechanism

– 	Baterie se dodává včetně 
	 podomítkového tělesa
– 	 В состав смесителя входит
 	 тело скрытого монтажа
– 	Built-in single-lever bidet mixer
	 including concealed body

KS0005
Kov

Металл
Brass

PS0030
Plast
Пласт
Plastic

MA0001 KA3514

MA0001 KA3514

KA3502

1960
1500

72
55

YU127.0KCB
YU127.0K

YU127.5KCB
YU127.5K

1960
1500

72
55

YU145.0KCB
YU145.0K

YU145.5KCB
YU145.5K

3900
4100
3200
3400

152
159
115
122

YU147CB
YU147/1CB
YU147
YU147/1

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

*

*

*




